



ROLLEX

OVERVIEW

Pumpable fat that replaces margarine and gives good fresh keeping qualities. Intended for sweet fermented dough applications. 100% fat content.

USAGE

12-17% counted on flour.

INGREDIENTS

vegetable oil and hardened vegetable fat (rape seed), emulsifier E471, WHEAT flour, enzyme, flavourings, colour (E160a), carrier propylene glycol E1520

PACKAGING

Code	Size	Type	Palletisation
175111	9 kg	Plastic can	360 (40x9 kg)

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type	Value
Energy (kJ)	3,700.00
Energy (kcal)	900.00
Fat (g)	100.00
Carbohydrate (g)	<0.5
of which saccharides (g)	<0.5
Protein (g)	<0.5
Sodium (g)	<0.5
Salt (g)	0.01



STORAGE

Cool and dark, max 15 °C



SHELF LIFE

120 days



TYPE

Liquid



ALLERGENS

Gluten (wheat)



CATEGORY

Fat & Margarine



FINISHED PRODUCT

Berliner, Buns, Morning goods, Semlor, Sweet
dough



BRANDS

Bakels